(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY: Marcus REF: CS/CT	121006631 Ugf3
	GNMENT
V V	CTVOCIM 4000 14/8/10
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or (A)
OD I P) WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	
To Inspect Vehicle No: STV 986K	Make: N'S San Syfaky C.C 1997 A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Zankin	Colour With T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp. Keading 23, 8) [0
Insured: SLJ 169(D	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMPCSNW00143502000	C/No: JNIBAAGIIZOIIIIZC
Claims No. SNM21D203317/C2	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /(S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 198/65-215-
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / KOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 4 2 1 K.	Front Rear R/Bal. mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	TVDdi.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	11/2/
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 10/6/21 D.O.I. 11/6/29
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LTA & 1284	
Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted:	The O/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure and to do not of component
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
86/1 4/5 \$4100 centimed will	ارمی 5 repair days.
18/0/1/ 1/100 (4)// 1/10/0/	
(RED \$4240.64; 51%)	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
1) 18/6 TYPIST : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / 1.B.l. (\$ 4100)	:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

Subut to insuran.

Not Arthord

陳林摩哆私人有限公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

CTP Insured's Veh No : SLJ1691D

Date of Accident: 10 June 2021

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Teo Guan Whee

Date : 11 June 2021

Rogh Marcos - Lak

Estimate To Repair SJX986K - NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4

Chassis No: JN1BAAG11Z0111122

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount	
		NETT ITEMS			
01	2 ps	rear lamp clips holder @ \$15.00 1	\$	30.00	X
02	1 pc	rear luggage floor trim board	\$	615.20	X
03	1 pc	rear exhaust box	\$	468.70	K
04	1 pc	rear bumper centre foam 70-0 45'50	\$	45.60	
05	2 ps	rear bumper brackets @ \$49.60	\$	99.20	
06	2 ps	rear bumper brackets @ \$49.60	\$	91.20	
07	1 pc	bootlid Do/Suc	\$	850.90	
80	1 pc	bootlid outer chrome garnish top 11	\$	267.40	X
09	1 pc	rear end panel 50.60	\$	<u>49</u> 9.80 -	
10	1 pc	rear bumper >>> / Re	\$	662.70	-
11	1 pc	rear bumper chrome moulding 14	\$	166.70	
12	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim c / Le	\$	187.80	
13	4 ps	rear end panel inner trim clips @ \$3.80 🗸 🦪	\$	15.20	4
14	1 pc	bootlid outer chrome garnish bottom ScR	\$	119.50	
15	1 pc	bootlid lock top suf/tul	\$	99.90	-
16	1 pc	bootlid lock latch bottom 11	\$	55.60	Y_
17	1 pc	bootlid weatherstrip /m	\$	89.20	
18	6 ps	bootlid inner trim cover clips @ \$3.80 //	\$	22.80	X
19	2 ps	rear bumper top brackets @ \$91.70	\$	183.40	1
20	2 ps	rear lamps @ \$190.20	\$	380.40	_
21	1 pc	bootlid centre logo badge AL.	\$	35.20	
22	1 pc	bootlid Sylphy badge 1.e. 6f:50	\$	88.80	
23	2 ps	rear bumper reflectors @ \$42.00 🗸 🧷	\$	84.00	X
24	1 pc	bootlid 2.0 XV badge 🛮 🗸 🗲	\$	57.20	1
25	2 ps	bootlid side reflectors @ \$95.10 🛂 🥖	\$	190.20	X
26	1 pc	rear exhaust box heat shield 🔥 🔨	\$	83.00	K
			\$	5,489.60	
		Less 10 %	\$	548.96	
			\$	4,940.64	
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			<u> </u>
27	1 set	rear bumper parking sensor	\$	380.00	00
		,	\$	380.00	
	,,				
,		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		450.00	22
01		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	150.00	
02		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	160.00	
03		To perform water seepage test, windnoise and test-drive.		7 150.00 X	
04		To drop rear exhaust box and renew the same.	\$ 1	1 1 180.00	



CTP Insured's Veh No: SLJ1691D Date of Accident: 10 June 2021

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Teo Guan Whee

Date: 11 June 2021

Estimate To Repair SJX986K - NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4

/No		N1BAAG11Z0111122		Amount	1
INO	Quantity	Description LARGUE AMARGE CHARGES		Amount	
5		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, the enable repair.	to \$	120.00	80
6		To transfer of tyre, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$	11 60.00	
7		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion,	\$	1,000.00	800
8		remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	1,000.00 1,200.00	980
			\$	3,020.00	100
		Total	\$	8,340.64	, -
				1	
				,	
	l				
		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	1916(
		the Repairer of the following.			
		 To resurvey before/after ச்ஜுத்தின் பிரிழ் ^{இந்து அல} To display damaged part(s) during resurvey , 	John		
		APPENS Diege are subject to confirmation	ns si Idng •		
		They bank survey is on a "Vilthout Prejudice" I No illegal modification(s) is allowed	başis.		
		• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed an	d de		
		is subject to final approval from Insurance Con Natures of the second of	npany		
		Acknowledged by Repátrer and Section 1. Signature: Signature:	거 의 ()		
		Signature: Signature: Date: Da	TKK /		
				7-	3329.
				A770	3329.
				2,	2996.
				c. NJ	. 200
				1 -	1970
				_	_
					4166

ST0J216B0001 / TAN'LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/06/2021 10:23 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: William Lam VERSION: 1 (11/06/2021 10:23 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

11/06/2021 10:23 (SGT) 10/06/2021 17:55 (SGT)

Near 9 Hougang Ave 7, Singapore 530009

Near B02 Bus Stop Hougang Avenue 7 towards Sengkang

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX986K

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

Teo Guan Whee

SXXXX518J

gwteo@hotmail.com

(Phone) +65-91070528

+65-91070528

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Nissan

Sylphy

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

HL Assurance Pte Ltd

Comprehensive

No

MP308567

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Teo Guan Whee SXXXX518J

Accident report ST0J216B0001

Page 1 of 11

Date Of Birth 13/03/1969 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 11/09/1992 Driving experience 28 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91070528 Alt. Phone Number +65-91070528 **Email Address** gwteo@hotmail.com Address Block 665 Hougang Avenue 4 Address complement #05-353 Postcode 530665 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

On 10/06/2021 at about 1755hrs, I was driving my vehicle (A: SJX986K) on the inner lane along Hougang Avenue 7 towards Sengkang direction. I stopped due to vehicles in front stop suddenly. After a second, I felt an impact on my vehicle's rear portion and discovered that a vehicle (B: SLJ1691D) had hit onto rear portion of my vehicle.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1



Address	
Address complement	
Postcode *	.A.
Insurance Company Name	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- ? Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 The Pure mast be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 2. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wild inscript estimates or a lithesting of more rail facts may allow assurance companies to repudiate policy hability.
- 4. The same and acceptance of the Formity insurance companies is not an arms sign of policy leadily on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation
- 6 The report will be from added by the marries of the CIA Records Management Centre established by the General extramos A seams on of Singapore (CIA) for arctiving and that copies of the report will fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- I. Do the ladgement of this report to this resulters, you hereby consom to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aboves as
- I Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand increowledge ripree and consent man

Tay My maurer my with stop and the General hautance Association of Simpore in QIA individue permitted in righted, use, its close address are presented as a second particle of the matter product of the product of ameter provided by the companies of the first product of ameter provided by the companies of the first product of the product of the product of the product of the first produc

if processing narriding and minerary, with my othern numbers the extinction of the othern and any necessary investigations relating to

is investigating the appointments my characters.

we will set under the or precorded to some on its griffing and a griffing the transfer of the precion of the contract of the c

(w) administering my claims uncluding the militing of cornelity indexes, a takement, a visition, a question is extense at me, which is call involve declosure of corresponding parents date about no linear provided the same as well as on the external coval of an elocational packages; indigen.

in successiving with applicable law in administering processing francising analog distangly in my claims.

restactively Ilm Purposes

(ii) All insurants) with have insurally vehicles) my diversity in the acceleration directions also have allowed to trace to trace of the above Purposes and

county Personal Information may can be disclosed by any of the President End to that third party service provides or agents including their law yets flaw india, which pay to shot judgets of Smoopers. For one or more of the above Purposes.

Fig. ...

Poseyholder's Signature (Cliek & Time 1 1 /66/201 Co 1070h

Diver's Segregature (E-drive) is not the policy hillings - Ome

Waranded by Reparting Central Pernsonnel Can Wel Strong

Sketch Plan

gus stup

A MA ME

Harson Apple

A: SJK 9864 B: SEJ 16910

Describe Circumstances of the Ac	Note,	to	Decel de-1	State many	
				- Alexander	The same of the sa
		-			de des traditions contrat e trade e e descent con en trade de destate de la contrat con en en en en en en en e
	and the second second				
	-	man to the contract of		No. 10 and 10 an	
					The state of the s
		-			
				14-	
	1				7
					/
				/	y .
				7	
				1	
				1	
				/	
		1			and the second s
	-	1		the space of	
	/				

	1				
	-				
	/		-		
/	-				
		-			
		51			
	-				
	-	-	-		
1					
		Name of Street			
declaration					
					,
	E W 54 64	A resbec	.1		
An become the constant hereingnes are or					
No secure the consormal procums are an					
We occure the thregony paraculars are as					and the same of th
We decline the thregony peroculars are as					
371					
The state of the s	e galacina	(2) 建价(n. < md garlowi	ylester (l'Ote	Three years (Secret 1) Le 16
371	e Salamin	ez ili Me	ors < md sculoner	ylean m (Tolin	Through the resonant to the

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	518J
Vehicle No.:	SJX986K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Jun 2021
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	HR15382567B
Chassis No.:	JN1BAAG11Z0111122
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,194.00
Original Registration Date:	14 May 2010
First Registration Date:	14 May 2010
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$17,194.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	13 May 2025
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$16,438.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,894.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$12,894.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), which	be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the chever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jun 2021

ОК

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products Insurance Articles

Forum

Resourc



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

2017 Mazda Biante 2.0A Deluxe



Clearance Sales! 100% Loan Available From 1.88% P.AI Lowest Price Guaranteed! Platinum Motoring StarAd



✓ 20 results/page

Available

Available

> Low prices guaranteed > Specialist in Japanese cars

> Easy loan approval > All terms are negotiable

~ Browse by Category

12 vehicles

Nissan Sylphy

Model

Depreciation

Am

\$36,800

Reg Date > 10 year(s)

18-May-2011

09-Feb-2010

29-Dec-2009

Eng Cap

1,498 €

Any

Advanced Search

Sort by Date Posted

Veh Type Status

earch Selection

Nissan Sylphy 1.5A (New 5-yr COE)

Make

Nissan Sylphy

V.I.P. Auto Nation Pte Ltd

Well Maintained, Comes With New Paint Work And Free Servicing! Spacious And Comfortable Legroom! Huge Boot Storage! Engine In Tip Top And Stock Condition! Full Loan And Flexible Bank Loan Available! Call/Whatsapp Us Now To Book An Appointment For Viewing!

\$7,360 /yr

PREMIUM AD

Sedan

Sedan

Sedan

Posted: 12-Jun-2021 Tags: 2011 Nissan Sylphy, Nissan Sylphy, Nissan, Sylphy

Nissan Sylphy 1.5A Premium (COE till 08/2024)

Nissan Sylphy 1.5A (COE till

\$23,888 \$7,440 /yr 28-Aug-2009

1,498 cc

120,000 km

Sedan Available

Low Mileage Clocked In Sparkling Silver, Very Well Maintained Interior And Exterior, Reliable Model Known For Being Economical And Remarkably Spacious, Flexible Loan Package Is Available With Attractive Rates, Trade In Is Welcomed, Call Now For Viewing Arrangeme...

Posted: 12-Jun-2021 Tags: 2009 Nissan Sylphy, Nissan Sylphy, Nissan, Sylphy

Posted: 11-Jun-2021 Tags: 2010 Nissan Sylphy, Nissan Sylphy, Nissan, Sylphy

\$24,800

\$48,800

10/2024)

\$7,320 /yr

1,498 cc

1,498 cc

137,000 km

DIRECT OWNER

Available

PREMIUM AD

Available

PREMIUM AD

Nissan Sylphy 1.5A (COE till 12/2029)

New Paintwork And Seat, Service Done, We Provide Warranty Protection Plan For Engine & Gearbox, 100% Loan Available And High Trade-In, WhatsApp/Call Us For Appointment.

\$5,710 /yr

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd

Posted: 10-Jun-2021 Tags: 2009 Nissan Sylphy, Nissan Sylphy, Nissan, Sylphy



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Nissan Sylphy 1.5A (COE till 05/2024)

\$18,800

\$6,350 /yr

Full Loan Monthly \$700+ Only! 2K Matt Gray Colour With Black Interior, In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Fast, Easy And Flexible

28-May-2009

1,498 cc

156,877 km

Sedan

Available

PREMIUM AD

Loan Approval! Buy With Confidence! Viewing And Test Drive Available Daily Including Weekend From 10.30 A.M. TO 7P.M.! Vehicles Ha... Posted: 09-Jun-2021 Tags: 2009 Nissan Sylphy, Nissan Sylphy, Nissan, Sylphy



Nissan Sylphy 1.5A Premium (COE till 11/2024)

\$24,300

\$7,010 /yr

30-Nov-2009

1,498 cc

100,000 km

Sedan

Available

New Arrival. Cheapest In The Market. 6 Months Warranty, Just Paid Road Tax. Non-Smoker Car. Smell Like New Car. Brand New Tyres. New Engine Mounting. Very Quiet Engine. Low Mileage. Agent Unit. Just Serviced. Healthy Engine And Healthy Gearbox. No Repair Need... Posted: 06-Jun-2021 Tags: 2009 Nissan Sylphy, Nissan Sylphy, Nissan, Sylphy